Расписание занятий детского объединения
«Веселые мультяшки» 
	Дата
	Группа 
	Время
	Тема занятия
	Вид деятельности
	Ресурс
	Домашнее задание

	30.10.2020
	2
	13.20-13.30
13.40-14.10
14.20-14.50
	Покадровая съемка сюжета.
	Работа с педагогом
Самостоятельная работа

	ВК
	Работа над проектом

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



